
Issues

# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymond

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

260 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Support for

Anti-DRM day

and "no DRM in

HTML5"

Denis

Simonet

07/29/202

1 05:56

PM

03/22/201

3

 03/22/201

3 01:38

PM

      

108 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Immediat

e

Write to Tunisia

and Russia

Thomas

Gaul

12/12/201

1 01:44

PM

12/06/201

1

12/09/201

1

12/11/201

1 11:07

AM

      

84 Finance

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Get PP-CZ

receipts for

Registration Fee

of GA 2011

Pat

Mächler

08/03/201

1 12:37

PM

07/01/201

1

08/01/201

1

07/01/201

1 02:11

PM

      

14 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Contact PP

Ireland initiative

Gregory

Engels

07/03/201

2 06:25

PM

04/20/201

1

07/03/201

2

04/20/201

1 05:02

PM

      

13 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed High Define joint

communication

strategy // Press

work strategy

Denis

Simonet

07/21/201

2 07:32

PM

04/20/201

1

07/17/201

2

04/20/201

1 03:11

PM

      

8 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Request ML at

pirateweb for PP

in MENA region

Samir

Allioui

04/29/201

1 12:03

AM

03/29/201

1

04/03/201

1

04/20/201

1 02:59

PM

      

7 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Immediat

e

Apply as observer

member in WIPO

Denis

Simonet

07/03/201

2 07:05

PM

08/02/201

1

05/22/201

2

04/20/201

1 02:56

PM

      

6 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #22:

Full

Preliminary

report c.q

Executive

Summary

Closed Immediat

e

Creation of PPI

HQ in Brussels

Samir

Allioui

07/25/201

6 10:33

PM

04/20/201

1

07/24/201

1

04/20/201

1 02:55

PM

      

5 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #30:

Transpare

nt bank

account

Closed Immediat

e

Transfer of bank

account to new

board members

Pat

Mächler

07/25/201

6 10:34

PM

04/20/201

1

11/22/201

1

04/20/201

1 02:55

PM

      

4 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal confirmation

Slovenian Pirate

Party

Lola

Voronina

05/01/201

2 12:08

PM

07/25/201

1

04/14/201

2

04/20/201

1 02:53

PM
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# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymond

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

3 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Response to the

conference letter

by Canada, New

Zealand, Portugal

and Australia

Thomas

Gaul

05/01/201

2 08:46

PM

05/10/201

1

04/10/201

2

04/20/201

1 02:52

PM

      

2 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed High Transfer meeting

minutes to wiki

Lola

Voronina

04/22/201

1 12:02

AM

04/20/201

1

 04/20/201

1 02:49

PM
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