## Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assignee	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymond Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
260	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Support for Anti-DRM day and "no DRM in HTML5"	Denis Simonet	07/29/202 1 05:56 PM	03/22/201		03/22/201 3 01:38 PM						
108	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Immediat e	Write to Tunisia and Russia	Thomas Gaul	12/12/201 1 01:44 PM	12/06/201	12/09/201	12/11/201 1 11:07 AM						
84	Finance tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Get PP-CZ receipts for Registration Fee of GA 2011	Pat Mächler	08/03/201 1 12:37 PM	07/01/201	08/01/201	07/01/201 1 02:11 PM						
14	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Contact PP Ireland initiative	Gregory Engels	07/03/201 2 06:25 PM	04/20/201	07/03/201 2	04/20/201 1 05:02 PM						
13	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	High	Define joint communication strategy // Press work strategy	Denis Simonet	07/21/201 2 07:32 PM	04/20/201	07/17/201 2	04/20/201 1 03:11 PM						
8	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Request ML at pirateweb for PP in MENA region	Samir Allioui	04/29/201 1 12:03 AM	03/29/201	04/03/201	04/20/201 1 02:59 PM						
7	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Immediat e	Apply as observer member in WIPO	Denis Simonet	07/03/201 2 07:05 PM	08/02/201	05/22/201 2	04/20/201 1 02:56 PM						
6	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #22: Full Preliminary report c.q Executive Summary	Closed	Immediat e	Creation of PPI HQ in Brussels	Samir Allioui	07/25/201 6 10:33 PM	04/20/201	07/24/201	04/20/201 1 02:55 PM						
5	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #30: Transpare nt bank account	Closed	Immediat e	Transfer of bank account to new board members	Pat Mächler	07/25/201 6 10:34 PM	04/20/201	11/22/201	04/20/201 1 02:55 PM						
4	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	confirmation Slovenian Pirate Party	Lola Voronina	05/01/201 2 12:08 PM	07/25/201 1	04/14/201	04/20/201 1 02:53 PM						

11/08/2025

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assignee	Updated	Start date	Due date		 Vote - Bailey Lamon	Thomas	 Vote - Raymond Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
3	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Response to the conference letter by Canada, New Zealand, Portugal and Australia	Thomas Gaul	05/01/201 2 08:46 PM	05/10/201 1	04/10/201 2	04/20/201 1 02:52 PM				
2	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	High	Transfer meeting minutes to wiki	Lola Voronina	04/22/201 1 12:02 AM	04/20/201		04/20/201 1 02:49 PM				

11/08/2025